
AEGIS AE6040-22.10
Specifications 

Internal Volume

Buoyancy In Water

Case Material

Latch Material

Gasket Material

Rivet Material
Minimum Operating 
Temperature
Maximum Operating 
Temperature

Approx. Weight

Case dimensions
Internal Dimensions

External Dimensions

Base dimensions
Internal Dimensions

External Dimensions

Lid dimensions
Internal Dimensions

External Dimensions

Dimensional Tolerances

512

600

512

600

512

600

x

x

x

x

x

x

0.043 3

m

Kg

43

312

400

312

400

312

400

x

x

x

x

x

x

268 mm

321 mm

208 mm

221 mm

60 mm

100 mm

Rotomoulded Polyethylene (LLDPE)

Blackened Stainless Steel

Silicone Sponge

Stainless Steel 

-40 °C (-40 °F)

+70 °C

7

(+158 °F)

Kg

Testing and Approvals:
MIL-STD-810G, STANAG 4280, STANAG 4340, IP67, ATA 300

Def Stan 81-144, Def Stan 00-035 Part 3, Def Stan 81-041 Part 4.

+/- 1% of stated dimensions

 

Standard colour range
Aegis Cases are generally provided in Black, 
Olive Drab or Portland Stone. Subject to 
availability other standard colours or bespoke 
colours are available subject to MOQ.


