

AEGIS™ CASES

AEGIS AE6040-22.10 Specifications



Case dimensions

Internal Dimensions	512	x	312	x	268	mm
External Dimensions	600	x	400	x	321	mm

Internal Volume	0.043	3
Buoyancy In Water	43	m
		Kg

Base dimensions

Internal Dimensions	512	x	312	x	208	mm
External Dimensions	600	x	400	x	221	mm

Lid dimensions

Internal Dimensions	512	x	312	x	60	mm
External Dimensions	600	x	400	x	100	mm

Case Material	Rotomoulded Polyethylene (LLDPE)
Latch Material	Blackened Stainless Steel
Gasket Material	Silicone Sponge
Rivet Material	Stainless Steel
Minimum Operating Temperature	-40 °C (-40 °F)
Maximum Operating Temperature	+70 °C (+158 °F)
Approx. Weight	7 Kg

Standard colour range

Aegis Cases are generally provided in Black, Olive Drab or Portland Stone. Subject to availability other standard colours or bespoke colours are available subject to MOQ.



Testing and Approvals:

MIL-STD-810G, STANAG 4280, STANAG 4340, IP67, ATA 300
Def Stan 81-144, Def Stan 00-035 Part 3, Def Stan 81-041 Part 4.

Dimensional Tolerances +/- 1% of stated dimensions